B4/14,2005 H8: 43 GEMNERAC FARTS » S18WH53525862 NO. 467 Fa1

s

"ENGINES

v Parts Manual

GH-410

Generator Engine

T 60 Hz Electric Start
ﬂ 77 e Model: 000935-3

ﬁf? 74

! GENERAC®’ POWER SYSTEMS, INC.

757 NORTH NEWCOMB RUOAD
WHITEWATER, W, S31 30




B3 2005

@;mﬁm
@ -

o

@)

B8:43

GEMERAC PRRTS » S188E=352862

Exploded Views and Parts Lists

MO. 467

Generac GH-416 Engine

Longblock, Large Frame Cammon Faris - Dyawing No. 0C3885A-A

Koz

L

ITEM PART NO. QTY,

CESCRIPTION

PART NO. GTY.

DESCRIFTICN

Un ED 4 O O B LA e —

4 ok % o=

4

0A7626
78558
078655
088261E
0E3A12

078645
pA7811
0/9877
076701
p217138
(78681
QASTT
0AB776
076361

oDaa7s
0C4391
086025
QR3341

ot ot O T ek el d d s d ek k. ey o e DR e TN —E — b Py et =~k L

ASSEMBLY, CONNECTING ROD

PIN, PISTON D20

PISTON RING SET

PISTON

RETAINER, PISTON PIN

ASSEMALY, CRANKSHAFT

AAN, GOVEFINOR RCAS

PIN, "R* GOVEFINGR ARM

WASHER, GOV ARM THRUST

ASS'Y, CRANKCASE WIPLUGS GN410
SEAL, 35 | [ CRANKSHAFT
ASSEMBLY, GOVERNOR GEAR

€ RING, GOVERNOR GEAR RETAINER
SPO0L., GOVERNOA-MACHINED
ASSEMBLY, CAMSHAFT & GEAR
GASKET, CRANKCASE

GASKET, HEAD 410 :

GOVER, OIL PRESSURE RELIEF
SPRING, DIL HELIEF 360

BALL, DI& 11/32 PRESSURE LF
WASHER, THRUST GOVERNOR GEAR
ASSEMBALY, GEAR COVER

RETAINER, VALVE SPRING

SPRING, VALVE L71.7N

SET. GEAOTOR 12 THICK

BALANCER, MACHINED

Ganaracs* Powear Systamds, Inc.

ITEM
27 0274
25 (B6516
29 0BES!7
36 0D9853R
M 083407
® 0
38 0LHSE0
M 07269
35 083007
38 0D
57 07854
3B 021742
3 0DE004
o 078323
41 OEQQET
&2 004788
43 07808
a4 086516
45 078608
% 0AN42
a7 078672
4 029573
49 0B2104
50 0766498
51 O7BE99C

1
3
i
2
2
1
i
2
2
Z
1
4
1
1
1
2
1
4
4
]
1
2
1
2

2

ASSY, CYL HEAD W/GUIDES & SEATS
VALVE, EXHAUST

VALVE, INTAKE

RUSH, ROD

TAPPET

ASSEMBLY, OfL PICK-1P SCREEN
GASKET, ROCKER COVER 410

STUD, D29 PIVOT BALL

ARM, S0LI0 ROCKER

NUT, HEX M8-1.0 G8 YELLOW CHROME
PLATE, PUSH ROD GUIDE

SCAEW, HHFL M10-1.5 X 108
ASSEMBLY, ROCKER COVER BREATHER
PLUG, OIL FILL PLASTIC

Q-RING, 178 1D X 24 THICK

PLUE, 87D PIPE ¥/8 STEEL 8Q HEAD
SCREW, HHTT M5-0.8 X 18 BLACK PAINT
KEEPER, YALVE SPRING

SCREW, SHC MB-1 0 ¥ 12 WILOCK WASHER
SCREW, HHFC MB-1.25 X 42

SEAL, VALYE STEM 7

WASHER, VALVE SPRING

WASHER, LARGE SPRING

SLEEVE, DOWEL PIN 12mm CIA

SLEEVE DOWEL PIN famm DIA

* San addiional drawing for specitic part number fr this par,




B 142065 @3: 43 GENERAC PARTS + 918855352862 MO, 467 F83

Exploded Views and Parts Lists @?m‘aﬂs
Generac GH-410 Engine @ 7
Longblock Application Specific Repair Parts - Drawing No. 0CI8685F-A

ASSEMBLY, PISTON & CONROD |
COMPLETE

ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION I[TEM PART HO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 005241H 1 ASSY FIZTON, PIN, & CONROD HLC GH410 1E (71883 2 RETAINER, FISTON PIN 20
1A DE3221 i ASSEMBLY CONNECTING ROD 360/10 2 DEB44D 1 ASSY. CRANKSHAFT W/ 0E3505 CRANK
18 QE1468 1 PN, PISTON 20 DIA X 48 LG 3 (AB930 1 ASSEMBLY, GOVERNOR GEAR
15 021833 1 SET, PISTON RiNG 90mm DIA ) (AS898E 1 ASSEMALY, GEAR COVER W/TAPER PLUGS
10 DE2985 i PISTON, 8 5:1 20mm DIA LIGHTER " Gas OCIBESA for all other parts.

Campiala [anghlock assy: 0E6531

N’

Sonarac® Pawer Systams, Inc, =




B4/ 14,2085 B8:43 GEMERAC PARTS + 918BRS352062 : MO, 467 a4

Exploded Views and Parts Lists

PARTE
s
e Generac GH-410 Engine
//

Oil Filter Option - Drawing No. 0C39514

TORQUE ITEM 4
LOS SWITCH

TO 9 Ib-ft \

L, I\.-l
‘Ao

TORQUE ITEM 3
TO 18 Ib-ft (2 REQ)

PART NO, OTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM _FART NQ, QTY, DESCRIPTION

ITEM
¥ 086889 1 GASKET.OlL FILTER ADAPTOR 4 009236 1 SWITCH, OIL PRESSURE 8FS) 1 POLE
2 OD&es? 1 ADAFTOR, OIL FILTER NO TAPPED HOLES & 070188 1 FILTER, OIL 69mm D1A X B4mm LONG
3 048 2 SCREW 8HCM8-1.25X 30G129

4 {Senoroe? Power Systamas, Inc.




A4.1 . 2A85

M

Ba: 43

GENERAC PARTS + 518@8S352862

HO. 467 rEs

PARTE

Exploded Views and Paris Lists % LSTS
Generac GH-310 Engina 7
idle Control Option - Drawing No. 0C3954A \@

[LOS WITHENGINE|

TO CIL SWITCH

é e, 'F"'ﬁ;

TORQUE IYEM 10

SPARK PLUG
TO 13 bt \\
1

g GREEN
AN

FROM
CONTROL PANEL

TORQUE ITEM 14
6 T0 18 bt (2 REQ)

> \\ TORQUE ITEM&
TO7 b4 (2 REQ)

ITEM PART NO. GTY. DESCRIFTION ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 078B53 1 SWITCH, ENGINE RUN-ETOP 1 07E734 1 ASREMBLY, GOVERNOR LEVER
2 0Bsg72 1 ASSEMBLY, LOW OIL INDICATOR 12 072738 1 ROD, GOVERNOR CONTROL
3 Gedda 1 DECAL, L.OS, GN3Ba 13HP 1 0C2a78 1 SPRING, ANTI-LASH
4 092881 1 ASSEMBLY, WIRE 14 083512 2 SCREW, HRTT MB.1 2 X 18
B Q22097 2 WASHER, LOGK M&-1/4 YELLOW CHROME
&  0o2078 2 SCREW, HWTT ME-1.0 X 25 BF 15 oC1503 i ASSEMBLY, GOVERNGR JDLE CONTRGL
7 0De7E0 i ASBEMBLY, INGITION COIL GNA10 16 073100 1 SPAING, GOVERNOR 320360/410
8 084329 1 HOUSING, MALE 3-PIN 17 (083502 1 BOLY, COVEANOR ADJUSTMENT M5
9 0B&7G? EPEFT BLEEVING, UL #3- BLACK 18 gazg2s 1 NUT, HEX LOCK M3-0.8 :

10 GE7S88 i SPARK PLUG, CHAMPION BC14YC NYLON INSERT ZINC

CBeanarac® Rowsr Systems, Inc. =]




B4, 1426085 Ha:43 GENERAC FPARTS <+ 918665352862 HO. 467 Fac

@)ﬁ"‘mﬁm Exploded Views and Parts Lists
@ — Genariac GH-4‘10 Engine )

{@ Fuel Line Option — Drawing No. 0C3988A

""._'_-”___"_h”"ﬂ....\
~ 2 1
3
WITHOUT FUEL TANK
ITEM  PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NG, GTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0303408 1 HOSE, 251D BRSFT {7.5")
2 048031G 2 CLAMP HOSE BAND %'

&5 Sounorac® Bowar Systama, ine,




841472065 @8:43 GEMERAC PARTS + 9180685352862 NO. 467 P

RARTS

Exploded Views and Parts Lists % LETS
Generac CH-410 Engine 72
Fiywheel Option, Electric 5tart - Drawing No. 0C40008 %)
“““ A
ELECTRIC START 27°
L
TORQUE ITEM 4
TO B0Ib-ft
ITEM PART NO., QTY. DESCRIFTION ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 082r7s f  KEY, WOODRUFF 4 x 19D 3 087188 1 WASHER, BELV20X 22
2 (12220 1 ASSY, FLYWHEEL W/RING GEAR 27 4 067830 1 MUT, HEX ~ FLYWHEEL
DEGREE
o

Benerac® Powar Syxtoms,; (ho, g




B4 .~1 42065 B8: 43

GEMERAC PARTS + 918BE5352862

Exploded Views and Parts Lists

HO. 467

s

Generac GH-4210 Enging

Trim Group, Efectric Start - Drawing No. 0C4130A

Torque Item 2
ta 7 Ib-ft,

5
7
Torgue ltam 10
fey 18 [b-
(2REQ) Torgus fem 7
te 7 lb-ft. (7 REQL)
ITEM PART NQ. QTY. DESCHIPTION iTEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 046168 1 CUP RECCHL, 320/360/410 ? 045758 7 BCREW, HHTT MBA 0 X 10
2 001088 9 SCREW HHTT M8 0X 3§ YELLOW CHRQWME
YELLOW CHROME 8 0C4178A 1 WRAFFER, TOP REGULAR STEEL
3 DAG1SE 1 ASSEMBLY, RECUIL 320/380/410 8§ GD20AMA 1 ASSEMBLY, STARTER 48
4 082437 i ASSEMBLY, BLOWER HOUSING 10 050985 2 SCREW, 8HC M8-1.25 X 46 G129
3 083312 T SCREW, HHTT MB-1.25 X 16 1 gR2tzg 2 WASHER, LOCK MB-5/16
YELLOW CHROME 2 Or31i6A 1 BACKPLATE, W/ELECTRIC START
B Dagdm 1 WRAPPER, BOTTOM 12HP HS 13 (4373 1 SPACER. ENDFRAME (GH410

8 Gangrac® Powar Byatama, ina,




A4 14,2085 B5: 43 GENERAC PARTS » 9180@5322852 NO . 4577

Exploded Views and Parts Lists

PARTS
W
Qenerac GH-414 Engine —
f

Carburetor Option - Drawing No. 0£4165A

TORQUE [TEM 11
TO 2 lb-ft,

TORQUE ITEM 9
TO7 bt.

-
TORQUE ITEM4 ™~
TO7Ib-ft. 20

e

\

e
— TORQUE ITEM 16

Fas

TO7 Ib-.
TORQUE ITEM 14
TO7 -,
ITEM _PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PAAT MO, QTY, DESCRIPTION

i a07189A 1 HOSE, BREATHER 410 HE 13 081648 1 PRECLEANER, AIR FILTER

2 081837 2 BOLT, CARBUHETCR MOUNTING 14 079246 2 SCREW, HHC Mé-1 0 X 18

3 04N 2 WASHER, [OCK M3 RIBBED WLOCK WASHER

4 040845 2 SCREW, SHC ME-1.0X 20 Giz3 15 090827 1 BRACKET, AIR CLEANER

ZING PLATED 18 045756 2 SCREW, HHTT ME-10 %19

0A4400Q 1 CARBURETOR, 410H8 YELLOW CHROME
090870 1 GASKET, AIR CLEANER 17 091023 1 ADAPTER, K"
073108A 1 BASE, AIR CLEANER _ 18 05100 ) GASKET, INTAKE ADAPTER
049811 4 WASHER, FLAT MG 19 059228 1 GASKET, GARRURETOR/MANIFOLD
0pa23e 2 NUT, HEX LOCK Ma-1 0 NYLON INSERT 20 083004 1 KNOB, CHOKE LEVER
061204 1 PLATE, SPITBAGK 21 0060544 1 BECAL, EMISSION 2GNXS.4072GA
058535 1 PLASTITE, 56 #3 X .37 LONG o 7048 1 COVER, AIR CLEANER 12GN
aratit 1 ELEMENT, AlR FILTER 2@ (78s0% 2 POLY AR CLEANER COVER

Sanerec® Bower Systams, ins,

2




